ACCESSORIES  FAÇADE SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
FAIRVIEW /  V ITRAF IX  /  ACCESSORIES2
Code Name DESCRIPTION
UNIT
QUANTITY
MSE150
Pro Clima Solitex
Extasana Wall

1200x600x38 MM 7/PAC 1.10 38 80 5.76 11
RWLRSCSL95050MM6/PAC ROCKWOOL™ Rainscreen SL950
1200x600x50 MM 6/PAC 1.45 50 80 4.32 12
RWLRSCSL95075MM4/PAC ROCKWOOL™ Rainscreen SL950
1200x600x75 MM 4/PAC 2.15 75 80 2.88 12
RWLRSCSL950100MM3/PAC ROCKWOOL™ Rainscreen SL950
1200x600x100 MM 3/PAC 2.85 100 80 2.16 12OTHER SIZES/THICKNESSES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE CONTACT THE FAIRVIEW TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION
OTHER SIZES/THICKNESSES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE CONTACT THE FAIRVIEW TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION
FAIRVIEW /  V ITRAF IX  /  ACCESSORIES10
INSULATION ACCESSORIES
Code Product
Thickness
(mm)
COATING Packs/
Pallet
INSULPINGAL25MM500/PAC GalPin 25 MM + Washer 60x60 MM 25.4 GAL Z450 10
INSULPINGAL38MM500/PAC GalPin 38 MM + Washer 60x60 MM 38.1 GAL Z450 10
INSULPINGAL50MM500/PAC GalPin 50 MM+ Washer 60x60 MM 50.8 GAL Z450 10
INSULPINGAL60-64MM500/PAC GalPin 60-64 MM + Washer 60x60 MM 63.5 GAL Z450 10
INSULPINGAL70-75MM500/PAC GalPin 70-75 MM + Washer 60x60 MM 76.5 GAL Z450 10
INSULPINGAL100MM500/PAC GalPin 100 MM + Washer 60x60 MM 101.6 GAL Z450 10
OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE CONTACT THE FAIRVIEW TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION.
12
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND